
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	CLUB	MAIL	TEAM	2022-10-01	to	2022-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $189.82
2022-10-01 	​☠		Pirate	Ship	Shipping	label txn_GkHKKW -$4.98 $184.84
2022-10-03 Pirate	Ship txn_JxHWqJ -$108.30 $76.54
2022-10-07 Amazon txn_nEHORv -$16.28 $60.26
2022-10-08 Pirate	Ship txn_78HvPb -$9.67 $50.59
2022-10-11 ☁			Heroku	Monthly	Bill	Payment txn_5wH69V -$7.00 $43.59
2022-10-11 Pirate	Ship txn_AWHJQl -$100.00 -$56.41
2022-10-17 ShipStation txn_0eHmoQ -$29.00 -$85.41
2022-10-19 Amazon txn_XGHqNq -$17.41 -$102.82
2022-10-24 	Stamps.com	monthly	subscription txn_yXHLav -$25.24 -$128.06
2022-10-25 Pirate	Ship txn_PVHAv9 -$100.00 -$228.06
2022-10-26 	​☠		Pirate	Ship:	Shipping	Label	for	sticker	box txn_NQHQZx -$4.67 -$232.73
2022-10-26 	​☠		Pirate	Ship	Shipping	label txn_xQHkd9 -$5.38 -$238.11
2022-10-26 	​☠		Pirate	Ship	Shipping	label txn_YRHaxW -$8.74 -$246.85
2022-10-26 	​☠		Pirate	Ship:	Shipping	Label	for	sticker	box txn_JxHlEN -$4.64 -$251.49
2022-10-26 	​☠		Pirate	Ship:	Shipping	Label	for	sticker	box txn_gnHkJp -$4.64 -$256.13
2022-10-26 	​☠		Pirate	Ship:	Shipping	Label	for	sticker	box txn_9KHm7B -$4.64 -$260.77
2022-10-27 USPS	PO	3596120012 txn_kWHnP0 -$6.40 -$267.17
2022-10-27 Pirate	Ship txn_AWHvxa -$100.00 -$367.17
2022-10-27 Pirate	Ship txn_78Hang -$7.87 -$375.04
2022-10-29 Pirate	Ship txn_vgHlQl -$100.00 -$475.04
2022-10-29 Pirate	Ship txn_rYHZyr -$3.13 -$478.17
2022-10-29 Pirate	Ship txn_78Hagv -$19.74 -$497.91
2022-10-31 Amazon txn_V0Helr -$7.07 -$504.98
2022-10-31 ShipStation txn_PVHAEd -$9.00 -$513.98
2022-10-31 Pirate	Ship txn_0eHAJV -$5.38 -$519.36
2022-10-31 Pirate	Ship txn_LgHm2N -$3.61 -$522.97

WITHDRAWN:	$712.79.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$522.97

Hack	Club	Mail	Team	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Hack	Club	Mail	Team's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


